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Luminaire Output
(lm)

Power   Lumens
(tcW)   (P/W)

ColourModel Ref.

684 6    114 3000K

690 6    115 4000K

10989   122 3000K

11209   124 4000K

165113   127 3000K

167013   128 4000K

199818   111 3000K

205018   113 4000K

 /DA

/SD

/DSI

/EM

/DA/EM

/DA/EMPRO

/BLK

CULL/6W/3K/RA1 

CULL/6W/4K/RA1 

CULL/9W/3K/RA1 

CULL/9W/4K/RA1

CULL/13W/3K/RA1 

CULL/13W/4K/RA1 

CULL/18W/3K/RA1 

CULL/18W/4K/RA1

• Professional downlight with a wide choice of options 

• Single Colour Type

• Adjustable Bezel

• Beam Spread 55 degree As Standard

• Power Factor 0.95

• 5 Year Warranty

• 50,000 Hours

• High Grade 6063 Aluminium Housing Material

Dimension Cut Out

70-75mm

70-75mm

70-75mm

70-75mm

70-75mm

70-75mm

70-75mm

Ø 90mm x 65mm

Ø 90mm x 65mm

Ø 90mm x 82mm

Ø 90mm x 82mm

Ø 90mm x 96mm

Ø 90mm x 96mm

Ø 90mm x 112mm

Ø 90mm x 112mm

Please select from the options below 

Dali

Switch Dim / Mains 

DSI 

Emergency

Dali Emergency 

DALI Emergency Empro  

Black Bezel

IP Rating

IP65

IP65

IP65

IP65

IP65

IP65

IP65

IP65

70-75mm

Key Features
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